
4000 11 1383

6000 1 86

8000 1 44

14000 1 22

16000 1 36

18000 1 15

20000 1 23

28000 1 9

40000 1 8

240000 1 2

260000 1 2

Approved By :

Intermediaries Name of Entity Name of signatory Designation Accept/Reject Date

RTA

Skyline 
Financial 
Services Private 
Limited

Pawan Singh Bisht Compliance Officer Accepted 10-01-2025 17:06

Issuer/Company
Avax Apparels 
and Ornaments 
Limited

Shruti Jain
Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer

Accepted 10-01-2025 17:15

Exchange BSE Ravindra Palande
Additional General 
Manager

Accepted 10-01-2025 17:57

Exchange BSE Hardik Bhuta
Assistant General 
Manager

Accepted 10-01-2025 17:22

Exchange BSE Ketan Jantre
Head Trading 
Operations

Accepted 10-01-2025 17:05

BRLM
SKI Capital 
Services 
Limited

Ghanisht Nagpal Authorised signatory Accepted 10-01-2025 17:13

6

BASIS OF ALLOCATION  - FOR OTHER THAN RETAIL INDIVIDUAL INVESTORS

Public Issue of 274000 equity shares of Rs. 10.00/- each issued for cash at a price of Rs. 70.00 per share

NAME OF THE COMPANY : AVAX APPARELS AND ORNAMENTS LIMITED

No. of Shares applied for 
(Category Wise)

Ratio of allottees to applicants

 Drawl Numbers (Annexure II)

167,300,306,718,752,796,906,960,1048,1063,1291
54
44
14
19

13
9
7
2
2
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