BASIS OF ALLOCATION - FOR OTHER THAN RETAIL INDIVIDUAL INVESTORS Public Issue of 274000 equity shares of Rs. 10.00/- each issued for cash at a price of Rs. 70.00 per share NAME OF THE COMPANY : AVAX APPARELS AND ORNAMENTS LIMITED

No. of Shares applied for (Category Wise)	Ratio of allottees to applicants				
			Draw(Numbers (Annexure II)		
4000	11	1383	167,300,306,718,752,796,906,960,1048,1063,1291		
6000	1	86	54		
8000	1	44	44		
14000	1	22	14		
16000	1	36	19		
18000	1	15	6		
20000	1	23	13		
28000	1	9	9		
40000	1	8	7		
240000	1	2	2		
260000	1	2	2		

Approved By :

Intermediaries	Name of Entity	Name of signatory	Designation	Accept/Reject	Date
RTA	Skyline Financial Services Private Limited	Pawan Singh Bisht	Compliance Officer	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:06
Issuer/Company	Avax Apparels and Omaments Limited	Shruti Jain	Company Secretary & Compliance Officer	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:15
Exchange	BSE	Ravindra Palande	Additional General Manager	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:57
Exchange	BSE	Hardik Bhuta	Assistant General Manager	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:22
Exchange	BSE	Ketan Jantre	Head Trading Operations	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:05
BRLM	SKI Capital Services Limited	Ghanisht Nagpal	Authorised signatory	Accepted	10-01-2025 17:13